
From: Zimny, Joanna (CI-StPaul)
To: "Matt Anderson"
Cc: Magner, Steve (CI-StPaul); Sheffer, Vicki (CI-StPaul); Yannarelly, Joe (CI-StPaul); Vang, Mai (CI-StPaul);

mkattar@usfamily.net; "jfkattar@usfamily.net"
Subject: RE: 1904 Princeton Ave. Anderson Kattar RR Ltr.8-28-20
Date: Friday, September 4, 2020 12:12:00 PM
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Mr. Anderson
 
My apologies for the delay, Ms. Moermond will lay the matter over to October 27, 2020 for a phone
hearing between 9 and 10 am. All other information and deadlines on the letter dated August 28
will remain the same.  
 
We all wish Steve the best and hope for a quick recovery. Please let us know should anything else
change.
 
Thank you,
Joanna
 
 

 

Joanna Zimny 
Executive Assistant
City Council Legislative Hearings
15 W. Kellogg Blvd - Suite 310
Saint Paul, MN 55102
P: 651-266-8515

Making Saint Paul the Most Livable City in America
 

 
 
 
 
 

From: Zimny, Joanna (CI-StPaul) 
Sent: Wednesday, September 2, 2020 2:34 PM
To: Matt Anderson <matt@andersonlgmn.com>
Cc: Magner, Steve (CI-StPaul) <steve.magner@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Sheffer, Vicki (CI-StPaul)
<vicki.sheffer@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Yannarelly, Joe (CI-StPaul) <joe.yannarelly@ci.stpaul.mn.us>; Vang,
Mai (CI-StPaul) <mai.vang@ci.stpaul.mn.us>
Subject: RE: 1904 Princeton Ave. Anderson Kattar RR Ltr.8-28-20
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I have forwarded your email to the Hearing Officer and I will update you on what she says.
 
Thank you,
Joanna
 
 

 

Joanna Zimny 
Executive Assistant
City Council Legislative Hearings
15 W. Kellogg Blvd - Suite 310
Saint Paul, MN 55102
P: 651-266-8515

Making Saint Paul the Most Livable City in America
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